| Woodside Credit

Collector Car Financing

| Effective November 17, 2025

Purchase Price merm, (CHRate’  Down Payment
$200k + 180 8.90% 20% +
$100k - $200 144 8.90% 20%
$50k - $100k 120 8.90% 10% - 15%
$25k - $50k 96 8.99% 10% - 15%
$20k - $25k 84 9.50% 10% - 15%

Our Program

Low Payment Estimate

 Any car 25+ years old (over $20k) $1 ,61 7 / month'
e Any model exotic or collector car
e Built for well-qualified buyers Purchase Price $200,000

e Approvals are good for 30 days
e Based on purchase price

* No mileage limitations APR 8.94%
e Inquire for dealer participation

Down Payment $40,000

Term 180 months

Available on Dealertrack
and RouteOne

. : : CONTACT US
Woodside Credit Lien Holder/Payee Address
895 Dove Street Suite 100 PO Box 12379

Newport Beach, CA 92660 Newport Beach, CA 92658 949-877-7816
info@WoodsideCredit.com

"Monthly payment of $1,617.30 based on a purchase price of $200,000 with 20% down and 8.94% APR financing for 180 months.

*Rate with optional AutoPay (ACH Debit) discount. AutoPay discount is only available prior to loan funding. Rates without AutoPay discount are up
to 0.75% higher. Best rates are available for credit scores of 700 and above. TT&L may also be financed. Not all applicants will qualify. Rates and
terms are subject to change without notice.



